MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY
1* YEAR MBBS DEMONSTRATION SCHEDULE OF NEURO ANATOMY 2017-18 FEBRUARY
DATE DAY TIME e 4 TOPIC FACULTY
DEMO
10to 11 GL Introduct.lon of }Sram,. Meninges, CSF Dr.T.KRajasree
circulation, Cisterns.
01.02.18 | Thursday 11to1 Dissection All Faculty
3to4 G.L Spinal Cord- | Dr.Anjum
9to 10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree
02.02.18 Friday
11to 1 Dissection All Faculty
- 11to 12 G.L Spinal Cord- I1 Dr.Navin
03.02.18 Saturday
2to3 G.L Medulla - Dr.Anjum
10to 12 Class Test
05.02.18 Monday 12to 1 Dissection All Faculty
2to4 Histology All Faculty
9to 10 G.L Medulla - I1 Mrs. E.Vishala
06.02.18 Tuesday 11to 1 Dissection All Faculty
2to4 Histology All Faculty
11to1 Dissection All Faculty
07.02.18 | Wednesday
2to4 Histology All Faculty
10to 11 G.L Pons Dr.Maria Kala
08.02.18 | Thursday 11to1 Dissection All Faculty
3to4 G.L Histology Dr.Usha
9to 10 G.L Embryolo Dr.T.K.Rajasree
09.02.18 |  Friday = e ’
12to 1 Dissection All Faculty
11to 12 G.L Mid Brain Dr.Rahel
10.02.18 Saturday
3to4 G.L Cerebellum Mrs. E.Vishala
10to12 | GL 4" Ventricle & Choroid plexus Dr.Maria Kala
12.02.18 Monday 12 to/l Dissection All Faculty
2to4 Histology All Faculty
11to1 Dissection AllF
14.02.18 | Wednesday hin i
2to4 Histology All Faculty
10to 11 G.L Cerebral Hemispheres, Sulci & Gyri Dr.Navin
15.02.18 | Thursday 11to1 Dissection All Faculty
3to4 G.L Functional Areas Dr.Maria Kala
9to 10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree
16.02.18 Friday
11to1 Dissection All Faculty




DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY
* YEAR MBBS DEMONSTRATION ED OF NEURO ANAT 2017-18 FEBRUARY

G.L/
AT DAY IME AC ; 4
DATE T DEMO TOPIC FACULT
11to12 G.L White Matter & Corpus Callosum Dr.Anjum
17.02.18 Saturday
2to3 G.L Lateral Vertricle Dr.Navin
10to 11 G.L Histology Dr.Usha
19.02.18 Monday 11to1 Dissection All Faculty
2to4 Histology All Faculty
9to 10 G.L 1C& Basal ganglia Dr.Rachel
20.02.18 | Tuesday 11to1 Dissection All Faculty
2to4 Histology All Faculty
11t 1 Dissection All Faculty
21.02.18 | Wednesday
2to4 Histology All Faculty
10to 11 G.L Diencephalon, Thalamus Dr.Maria Kala
22.02.18 | Thursday 11to1 Dissection All Faculty
3to4 G.L Blood supply of Brain Mrs. E.Vishala
) 9to 10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree
23.02.18 Friday
11to1 Dissection All Faculty
11to 12 G.L Reticular Formation Dr.Anjum
24.02.18 Saturday .
2t03 GL Hypothalamus, Epithalamus Brilichel
Metathalamus
10to 11 G.L Histology Dr.Usha
26.02.18 Monday 11to1l Dissection All Faculty
2to4 Histology All Faculty
9to 10 G 3" Ventricle, Limbic System Dr.Navin
27.02.18 Tuesday 11to1 Dissection All Faculty
2to4 Histology All Faculty
11to1 Dissection All Faculty
28.02.18 | Wednesday
2to4 Histology All Faculty
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